MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Filter bag
amaFlow POMF
1. Introduction
For a wide number of filtration applications amaFlow filter bags are
a simple, easy to use and economical choice. We supply a wide
range of filter bags and bag filter housings.
The highly efficient amaFlow POMF bags are suited for a wide range

+ = fair
- = not recommended
6. Order code
Example
amaFlow POMF 10A P 2 P
Grade
POMF
Micron rating [µm]
1A = 1
2A = 2
5A = 5
10A = 10
25A = 25
Finish
P = standard
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
Ring/seal
P = polypropylene flange
Filtration Group BV, Postbus 35 NL - 7240 AA Lochem, Phone +31 573 297 777, info.FGNL@filtrationgroup.co, www.filtrationgroup.com,
03/2017